39

NA
CcC

Description

1902

190211
190219

190220

000

010

093

094

092
099

111

119

191

199

211

219

1
@)

30%

@
30%

2
@)

@

30%

20%

20%

40 /kg

32 /kg
40 /kg

6%

28%

6%

25%

30 /kg
2720 /kg

30 /kg

34 /kg

5.1%

5.1%

23.8%

23.8%

5.1%

5.1%

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG
KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

Pasta, whether or not cooked
or stuffed (with meat or other
substances) or otherwise
prepared, such as spaghetti,
macaroni, noodles, lasagne,
gnocchi, ravioli, cannelloni;
couscous, whether or not
prepared:

Uncooked pasta, not stuffed
or otherwise prepared:

Containing eggs

Other

1 Biefun

2 Other

Macaroni and Spaghetti
Spaghetti

Macaroni

Other

Udon, somen and soba
Other

Stuffed pasta, whether or not
cooked or otherwise
prepared:

1 Containing added sugar

(1) Containing more than 20%
by weight of sausage, meat,
meat offal, blood, fish or
crustaceans, molluscs or
other aquatic invertebrates, or
any combination thereof, and
also containing ebi
predominating by weight over
each of such other products:
Not less than 30% by weight
of natural milk constituents on
the dry matter

Other

(2) Other

Not less than 30% by weight
of natural milk constituents on
the dry matter

Other

2 Other

(1) Containing more than 20%
by weight of sausage, meat,
meat offal, blood, fish or
crustaceans, molluscs or
other aquatic invertebrates, or
any combination thereof, and
also containing ebi
predominating by weight over
each of such other products:
Containing meat or meat offal
of bovine animals or
containing not less than 30%
of natural milk constituents by
weigt, calculated on the dry
matter

Other

(2) Other




39

NA
CcC Description
S
221 | 2 |- 21.3% KG |Containing meat or meat offal
of bovine animals or
containing not less than 30%
30% of natural milk constituents by
weigt, calculated on the dry
matter
229 | 3 |- 21.3% KG |[Other
190230 Other pasta:
28% 1 Containing added sugar
110 | O 23.8% KG |Not less than 30% by weight
of natural milk constituents on
30% the dry matter
190 | 3 |- 23.8% KG |[Other
2 25% 2 Other
210 | 2 |- 21.3% KG |Not less than 30% by weight
of natural milk constituents on
30% the dry matter
290 | 5 |- 21.3% KG [Other
190240 | 000 | 6 40 /kg (24 /kg 12 /kg | KG |Couscous




