番号	統計細分	NA CC S用	品名	基本	協定	特恵	暫定	単位	Description
1902		<u>о</u> т	スパゲッティ、マカロニ、ヌードル、ラザーニヤ、ニョッキ、ラピオリ、カネローニその他のパスタ(加熱による調理をし、肉その他の材料を詰め又はその他の調製をしたものであるかないかを問わない。)及びケースクース(調製してあるかないかを問わない。)						Pasta, whether or not cooked or stuffed (with meat or other substances) or otherwise prepared, such as spaghetti, macaroni, noodles, lasagne, gnocchi, ravioli, cannelloni; couscous, whether or not prepared:
			パスタ(加熱による調理をし、詰物を し又はその他の調製をしたものを除 く。)						Uncooked pasta, not stuffed or otherwise prepared:
190211 190219	000	0	\。/ 卵を含有するもの その他のもの	40円/kg	30円/kg			KG	Containing eggs Other
100210	010	2	1 ビーフン 2 その他のもの	32円/kg 40円/kg	27.20円/kg			KG	1 Biefun 2 Other
	093	1	-マカロニ及びスパゲティ スパゲッティ		30円/kg			KG	Macaroni and Spaghetti Spaghetti
	094		マカロニ -その他のもの		34円/kg			KG	Macaroni Other
190220	092 099	0	うどん、そうめん及びそば その他のもの パスタ(詰物をしたものに限るものと					KG KG	Udon, somen and soba Other Stuffed pasta, whether or not
190220			し、加熱による調理をしてあるかないか又はその他の調製をしてある						cooked or otherwise prepared:
			かないかを問わない。) 1 砂糖を加えたもの (1) ソーセージ、肉、〈ず肉、血、魚 又は甲殻類、軟体動物若し〈はその 他の水棲無脊椎動物の一以上を詰 めたもので、これらの物品の含有量 の合計が全重量の20%を超え、か つ、これらの物品のうちえびが最大 の重量を占めるもの	6%					1 Containing added sugar (1) Containing more than 20% by weight of sausage, meat, meat offal, blood, fish or crustaceans, molluscs or other aquatic invertebrates, or any combination thereof, and also containing ebi predominating by weight over each of such other products:
	111	4	-ミルクの天然の組成分の含有量の合計が乾燥状態において全重量の30%以上のもの		5.1%			KG	Not less than 30% by weight of natural milk constituents on
	119	5	-その他のもの (2) その他のもの	28%	5.1%			KG	the dry matter Other (2) Other
	191	0	-ミルクの天然の組成分の含有量の 合計が乾燥状態において全重量の		23.8%			KG	Not less than 30% by weight of natural milk constituents on
	199	1	30%以上のもの -その他のもの 2 その他のもの (1) ソーセージ、肉、〈ず肉、血、魚 又は甲殻類、軟体動物若し〈はその 他の水棲無脊椎動物の一以上を詰めたもので、これらの物品の含有量 の合計が全重量の20%を超え、か つ、これらの物品のうちえびが最大 の重量を占めるもの	6%	23.8%			KG	the dry matter Other 2 Other (1) Containing more than 20% by weight of sausage, meat, meat offal, blood, fish or crustaceans, molluscs or other aquatic invertebrates, or any combination thereof, and also containing ebi predominating by weight over
	211	6	-牛の肉又は〈ず肉を含有するもの 及びミルクの天然の組成分の含有 量の合計が乾燥状態において全重 量の30%以上のもの		5.1%			KG	each of such other products: Containing meat or meat offal of bovine animals or containing not less than 30% of natural milk constituents by weigt, calculated on the dry matter
	219	0	- その他のもの (2) その他のもの	25%	5.1%			KG	Other (2) Other

番号	統計細分	NA CC S用	品名	基本	協定	特恵	暫定	単位	Description
190230	221	2	-牛の肉又は〈ず肉を含有するもの 及びミルクの天然の組成分の含有 量の合計が乾燥状態において全重 量の30%以上のもの		21.3%				Containing meat or meat offal of bovine animals or containing not less than 30% of natural milk constituents by weigt, calculated on the dry matter
	229	3	-その他のもの その他のパスタ		21.3%			KG	Other Other pasta:
	110		1 砂糖を加えたもの -ミルクの天然の組成分の含有量の 合計が乾燥状態において全重量の	28%	23.8%			KG	1 Containing added sugar Not less than 30% by weight of natural milk constituents on
	190	3	30%以上のもの -その他のもの	0.50	23.8%			KG	the dry matter Other
	210	2	2 その他のもの -ミルクの天然の組成分の含有量の 合計が乾燥状態において全重量の	25%	21.3%			KG	2 Other Not less than 30% by weight of natural milk constituents on
190240	290 000		30%以上のもの -その他のもの クースクース	40円/kg	21.3% 24円/kg		12円/kg ×無税	KG	the dry matter Other Couscous